F-class .221r 2024.majus.25 - 2024-05-25

Match Results - Open

Place

O N L AW~

O

10
11
12
13
14

Name

Akos , Balogh
Vilmos, Eredics
Balazs, Bir6
Robert, Nemet
Gyula, Kalmar
Laszlo , Gaal
Mihaly, Szuny1
Akos , Pretz
Arpad , Samson
Zsolt, Dr. Bodnar
Andras, Balatoni
Gyorgy, Dr. Hegyi
Réka , Csernok
Akos , Horvath

Match Results - Standard

Place

1

2
3
4

Name

Zoltan, Pungor
Gyula , Hideg
Csaba , Maté
Laszlo , Varsa

No.
08730
05822
05961
0000
10084
00819
00446
07478
10068
06859
00000
08250
10174
05261

No.
04546
00000
05862
0000

Class
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Class
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular

Div  Match Pts

(10) 299.00
(13) 296.00
(10) 293.00
(9) 292.00
(11) 284.00
(11) 279.00
(9) 278.00
(8) 276.00
(9) 274.00
(8) 273.00
(5) 265.00
(7) 260.00
(1) 234.00
(6) 222.00
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Div  Match Pts
S (6) 281.00
S (11) 279.00
S (9) 264.00
S

(6) 176.00

Match %
100.00%
99.00%
97.99%
97.66%
94.98%
93.31%
92.98%
92.31%
91.64%
91.30%
88.63%
86.96%
78.26%
74.25%

Match %
100.00%
99.29%
93.95%
62.63%



